N

Gy

Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.

711556
709115
697310
690991
709229
697338
710898

~No ok wN PP

Girone N.

687724
705016
699826
688282
680219
709449
687524

~No 0o WwN P

Girone N.

709744
701624
702746
688284
704381
695633
684545

~No ok WwN P

Girone N.

685507
685607
685851
682301
701273
680026
700252

~No o1k wWwN P

Girone N.

691053
713409
692467
710865
672778
706121
694355

~No OB WN P

Girone N.

689799
681051
683025
688576
710517
716725
688524

~No o1k wWwN P

FOSCOLO
PIANA
SCHIEVENIN
PASQUA
MALESANI
CAPORASO
GADALETA

D'AMORE
FAVARO
PALCHETTI
LIZZIO
ROSSI
SPADARI
SPINIELLA

BRACEY
CHELO

Cocco
CARAVAGLIOS
PRANDO
UGOLINI
SANTORO

ROCCHINI
GIANNERI
VINCENTI
MEROLA
OLIBONI
CARMINATI
BATTAGLINI

ZALIANI
ASTERO

DELLA MONICA
ASTENGO
TRAPASSO
MELE
PLATANIA

BONZANO
SPINELLI
MOROTTI

DI GIOIA
FRIOLO
MARCOMINI
BRESCIANI

Nome

GIULIA
GIULIA
CELESTE
CARLOTTA
CATERINA
GIULIA
ANNA

CLAUDIA
ASIA
BENEDETTA
LIVIA
CHIARA
MATILDE
ALESSANDRA

VICTORIA
MATILDE
ELEONORA
SOFIA

EMMA VITTORIA
MARGHERITA
COSTANZA

ELENA
GIADA
LUCIA
GRETA
CHIARA
VITTORIA
LUCE

ALICE
MARTINA
EMMA
GINEVRA
CECILIA
DIANA
GIULIA

EVITA
FRANCESCA
CATERINA
ANNA
ANASTASIA
VITTORIA
AURORA
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Ranking  Societa
106 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
281 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
155 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
45 FRASCATI SCHERMA
283 COMINI PADOVA
107 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
153 CLUB SCHERMA BARI
103 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
282 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
156 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
152 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
108 CLUB SCHERMA COLLE VAL D ELSA
277 MACERATA SCHERMA
47 VERONASCHERMA
275 PADOVA SCHERMA
151 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
49 CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI
109 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
157 VERONASCHERMA
100 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
286 FIAMME ORO ROMA
287 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
271 CUS CATANIA
148 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
51 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
158 MENS SANA SCHERMA
97 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
110 FIAMME ORO ROMA
96 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD
147 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
111 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
272 SANT OLCESE SCHERMA GENOVA
54 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
288 ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
159 CUS CATANIA
57 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
146 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
113 ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
269 CLUB SCHERMA BARI
289 ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
162 MANTOVA SCHERMA
95 CUS BERGAMO ASD
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N

Gy

Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.

677102
696565
704528
680726
693933
712138
687947

~No ok wN PP

Girone N.

687492
700235
681267
648077
690825
706685
693083

~No 0o WwN P

Girone N.

684274
697759
703717
710875
685051
702029
702122

~No ok WwN P

Girone N.

699540
675969
718280
724564
706684
692071
690658

~No o1k wWwN P

Girone N.

680410
682342
663479
685046
696379
706722
707964

~No OB WN P

Girone N.

680728
709589
703430
688093
689793
712192
686013

~No o1k wWwN P

LANTELME
BIANCO
PECO
GIAMPIERI
DE PICCOLI
GONNELLI
MORONI

GIANNANGELI
BARISELLI
MARENCO
BARACCANI
CANCELLIERI
BOTTAU
TRESSO

ZUCCONI
PICCIONE
STOPPA
LAZZARINI
FOSSATI
DANIELE
BALDINI

10

MAZZARI
PANTALEO
ALBINI
TAGLIENTI
MIRANDOLA
CARROZZA
TROPEANO

11

SETTEFONTI
POLITELLI
MANGE
GIULIANI
FERDINANDI
BRAGGION
DE IACO

12

AURISICCHIO
CARU'
FOLLIERO
VIOLATI
DITOMMASO
DONATO
BONSI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

10/05/2025

RICCIONE - Campionato Nazionale GOLD CADETTI

Nome Ranking  Societa

VALERIA 145 CDS MANGIAROTTI

GIULIA 93 MALASPINA MASSA

SAMANTHA 114 SANT OLCESE SCHERMA GENOVA
ELENA 61 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

VIOLA 252 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
VITTORIA 290 MENS SANA SCHERMA

VIVIANA FRANCESC. 164 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
GIULIA 254 ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
SERENA 92 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
CATERINA 303 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA

VIRGINIA 165 CS GPLACCI FAENZA

VIOLA 63 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

RACHELE 142 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

ELENA 115 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CATERINA 91 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
MAYA 247 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

CAROLA 141 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

ALESSIA 306 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE

LINDA 167 SANT OLCESE SCHERMA GENOVA
ELENA 116 ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
ARIANNA 64 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO

EMMA 120 COMINI PADOVA

DEVA MARIA 65 ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
AURORA 214 PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

SOFIA 318 FRASCATI SCHERMA

SARA 168 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
GINEVRA 140 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ALESSIA 90 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

LINDA 89 MENS SANA SCHERMA

ELEONORA 170 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

GINEVRA 119 ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
ARIANNA 66 SAN PAOLO MILANO

SOFIA 139 CUS CASSINO

MARTINA 330 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE

ANNA 213 RIVIERA SCHERMA

FEDERICA 67 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

ESTER 211 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE
VITTORIA 331 PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

FLAVIA 171 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

VIRGINIA 137 FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA

EVELYNE 121 ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
IRMA 88 VERONASCHERMA
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@)
Cod.Fis  Cognome Nome
Girone N. 13
1 686769 GRIECO ANGELA
2 706683 ZAMBRINI ILARIA
3 686107 MOSCHINI AMBRA
4 721519 FRANCO ALESSANDRA
5 706839 TORCHIO VIRGINIA
6 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA
7 695784 GEI CATERINA
Girone N. 14
1 685959 GIUSTI SARA
2 704826 CALZAVARA ANNA
3 688143 CAMMARANO GIADA
4 688831 MONTEVECCHI GIORGIA
5 680727 GIAMPIERI ANDREA
6 703061 MIRZAI HAMADANI LILIANE
7 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA
Girone N. 15
1 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA
2 697563 MUSUMECI SOFIA AGATA
3 684491 GIACOMONE CERRUGRETA
4 705434 SAIELLI ELEONORA
5 699991 LUONGO SOFIA
6 681729 RODARI MATILDE
7 701159 TONSO ALIKI
Girone N. 16
1 707358 BOERO LUDOVICA SOFIA
2 688367 ZAZA ARIANNA
3 691211 BAGNOLO LIA
4 695617 TESSARI SARA
5 676743 LAZZERI VITTORIA
6 676387 GRISANTI GRETA
7 694713 MONTANINO FATIMA
Girone N. 17
1 692849 SENATORE FRANCESCA
2 690508 PIGANI ANNA
3 696039 SERMANN CHIARA
4 699918 BENTIVOGLI MARIA
5 697536 CETRONI MARIA VITTORIA
6 712197 RISPOLI DORINA
7 708517 DE NADAI BEATRICE
Girone N. 18
1 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA
2 703085 SELLITTI LILIANA
3 715923 CIACCI EMMA
4 685202 LUCA BEATRICE
5 680590 LUCISANO ELENA
6 714226 POPA ALEXANDRINA

Ranking  Societa
176 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA
87 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
70 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
341 MACERATA SCHERMA
209 SCHERMA ALBA
136 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
122 TRIESTE PENTA SCHERMA
135 ARENZANO GENOVA
124 SCHERMA VITTORIO VENETO
86 GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
181 FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UDINE
73 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
354 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO
206 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
85 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
74 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
204 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
375 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
186 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
125 FIAMME ORO ROMA
133 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
132 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
127 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
84 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
78 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA BRINDISI
459 CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
201 CS NEDO NADI
187 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
128 CUS CATANIA
200 PENTAMODENA
83 FRIULI SCHERMA
194 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA
79 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
9.999 SCHERMA ISERNIA
131 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
80 SAN PAOLO MILANO
195 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
130 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
81 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
129 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
198 VERONASCHERMA
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